Z>move.ru

ER 0 ner eMecTe

(© Coszgaro: 09.09.2025 B 12:26
O6HoBeHO: 11.12.2025 B 10:46

6 366 400 P

KBaptupa

Konn4yecTtBo KOMHaT
BbicOTa NOTOSIKOB
Xunasa nnowanb
Mnowanb KyXHu
Obuwias nnowaab

STax

JeTanu obbvekTa

Tun caenku
Paspen

PeMOHT

KBapTupa B HOBOCTPOWKE

o4 coayvu

mgT

https://tyumen.move.ru/objects/9284815046

Jlioau, Jlioau

79861255706

2.72 m

30.9 M°

18.9 M°

60.89 M’
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MNponoam

® Angere SIHpexc KapTel

KBapTupsbl

Cc oTOenkomn

na

3 kBapTan 2026 .


https://tyumen.move.ru/kvartiry/

OnucaHue

[ByXKOMHaTHas KBapTupa ¢ 60/bLION KyXHeN-
rOCTUHOW 1 6ankoHOM, ABYMS CaHy3namu. B
NPUX0XXen HULA NoL BMeCTUTENbHbIN LWKad.
OKHa Ha [iBe CTOPOHHbI.
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